
MM 500
Auto Ranging Multimeter

The Klein Tools Auto Ranging 

Multimeter measures AC/DC 

voltage, resistance and continuity. 

It’s easy-to-use functionality and 

durability saves time and handles the 

toughest of jobsite environments.
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Additonal Features
• Automatically detects AC or DC voltage 

• Visual and audible continuity indicator

• Auto-Hold captures the fi rst stable displayed value

Included Items
• Test leads
• Batteries

Available Accessories
• Carrying case / bag
• Replacement test leads

•  Molded lead holders are perfectly spaced for
easy measurements of tamperproof outlets

• Backlit display

Cat. No. UPC
092644+

Battery Height Width Depth Weight

MM500 69158-4 2 x AA 5.625"
(143 mm)

3.00"
(76 mm)

1.25"
(32 mm)

6.5 oz.
(184 g)

   Features
•  IP67: Dust and waterproof
•  3 m (10 ft.) drop protection
•  User-friendly three button design

WARNING: Read, understand, and follow all instructions, cautions and warnings 
attached to and/or packed with all test and measurement devices before each use.

Auto Ranging Multimeter
MM500

Durability
Ingress Protection // IP67

Drop Protection 3 m (10 ft.)

Safety Rating CAT IV CAT IV 600V

Double Insulated ●

76666
3m3m

Measurement
AC Voltage 750V

DC Voltage 750V

Resistance Range 4000Ω

Audible/Visual Continuity / 25Ω

Auto Hold A-HOLD ●

Auto Ranging AUTO ●

LCD Display 4000

Back Light ●

Low Battery ●

Auto Power-Off Apo ●


