# **Auto Ranging Multimeter**





KLEIN TOOLS.
MM500 MULTIMETER

 $\Omega/\Phi$ 

IP67

For Professionals... Since 1857



## **Auto Ranging Multimeter**

### MM500

#### **Additional Features**

- Automatically detects AC or DC voltage
- Visual and audible continuity indicator
- Auto-Hold captures the first stable displayed value
- Molded lead holders are perfectly spaced for easy measurements of tamperproof outlets
- Backlit display

#### Measurement

AC Voltage	v	750V		
DC Voltage	Ÿ	750V		
Resistance Range	Ω	4000Ω		
Audible/Visual Continuity	<b>M</b> /×	25Ω		
Auto Hold	A-HOLD	•		
Auto Ranging	AUTO	•		
LCD Display	00.00	4000		
Back Light	×	•		
Low Battery	-			
Auto Power-Off	Apo	•		

#### **Durability**

Ingress Protection	:: <b>:::</b>	IP67
Drop Protection	<b>\</b>	3 m (10 ft.)
Safety Rating	CAT IV	CAT IV 600V
Double Insulated		•

#### **Included Items**

- Test leads
- Batteries

#### **Available Accessories**

- Carrying case / bag
- · Replacement test leads

Cat. No.	UPC 092644+	Battery	Height	Width	Depth	Weight
MM500	69158-4	2 x AA	5.625" (143 mm)	3.00" (76 mm)	1.25" (32 mm)	6.5 oz. (184 g)



**AWARNING:** Read, understand, and follow all instructions, cautions and warnings attached to and/or packed with all test and measurement devices before each use.



See our complete line of test and measurement products at





